
poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 53 1:18:38 Major Josip M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

2 36 1:21:24 Papp Albert M 1992 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

3 4 1:22:17 Erdelji Mirko M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

4 3 1:23:35 Radičanin Zoran M 1977 MS AK Apatin SRB

5 55 1:23:52 Zeković Jakša M 1965 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

6 8 1:24:12 Vendlener Goran M 1982 MS AK Apatin SRB

7 31 1:24:28 Janković Zoran M 1956 M50 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

8 71 1:24:59 Hajas Tibor M 1975 MS ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

9 6 1:25:33 Marković Damir M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

10 100 1:25:51 Tasić Boris M 1986 MS Beograd SRB

11 7 1:25:58 Lipták Zoltán M 1977 MS ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

12 11 1:27:17 Gőmőri József M 1964 M50 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

13 195 1:27:19 Topić Danijel M 1976 MS Beograd SRB

14 92 1:27:34 Jovanović Nenad M 1986 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB

15 90 1:27:50 Mitrović Marko M 1978 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB

16 39 1:28:01 Šuša Aleksandar M 1978 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

17 65 1:28:10 Sántha Gergely M 1983 MS Szeged HUN

18 25 1:28:12 Csizmadia Róbert M 1985 MS Marosmenti Mocorgók, 
Makó

SRB

19 28 1:28:27 Kuić Željko M 1969 M40 ARK Tron SRB

20 98 1:28:29 Kampfer Bojan M 1976 MS Beograd SRB

21 117 1:29:08 Jovanović Mihajlo M 1980 MS Novi Sad SRB

22 2 1:31:54 Petrović Aleksandar M 1979 MS OK Stražilovo, Sr. Karlovci SRB

23 34 1:32:21 Bajić Igor M 1988 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

24 85 1:33:11 Nago Boris M 1972 M40 Ferivi sport CRO

25 27 1:33:30 Bosić Marko M 1990 MS Zemune, dobro jutro SRB

26 190 1:33:32 Goločevac Slobodan M 1987 MS Maratonci, Novi Sad SRB

27 51 1:33:50 Rišar Lazar M 1994 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

28 139 1:33:52 Strugalović Miloš M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

29 15 1:34:04 Milošević Jugoslav M 1980 MS Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

30 26 1:34:25 Halas Edvard M 1980 MS ARK Tron SRB

31 196 1:34:44 Požonji Mihalj M 1970 M40 Feketić SRB

32 197 1:34:45 Besermenji Sergej M 1974 M40 Vrbas SRB

33 19 1:35:00 Ćirković Olivera Z 1976 Z35 Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

34 16 1:35:01 Vondraček Dušan M 1996 MS Belgrade Running Crew SRB

35 20 1:35:36 Toldi Zsolt M 1977 MS ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

36 61 1:35:42 Bakos Ond M 1964 M50 Senta SRB

37 88 1:36:00 Prašović Saša M 1980 MS Beograd SRB

38 125 1:36:45 Nakrajkućin Neven M 1980 MS Kikinda SRB

39 145 1:36:59 Batinica Stefan M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

7. TRON Rođendanski polumaraton

1.mart 2014.

Preliminarni rezultati



40 180 1:37:11 Katrinka Stanko M 1966 M40 ARK Tron SRB

41 84 1:37:30 Ivković Željko M 1979 MS TK Sprint, Sombor SRB

42 193 1:38:01 Aničić Predrag M 1959 M50 ARK Fruška Gora SRB

43 175 1:38:09 Medovárszky Zoltán M 1977 MS Szeged HUN

44 186 1:38:36 Živković Mihailo M 1977 MS Beograd SRB

45 104 1:38:41 Milanović Zarija M 1959 M50 Panorama, Beograd SRB

46 21 1:38:56 Cucić Jovica M 1964 M50 ARK Fruška Gora SRB

47 166 1:39:07 Ilčešin Đorđe M 1993 MS SRCEF SRB

48 162 1:39:19 Tomićević Stefan M 1993 MS SRCEF SRB

49 194 1:39:23 Paravinja Dušan M 1973 M40 Nova Pazova SRB

50 91 1:39:40 Vukmirović Aleksandar M 1986 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB

51 78 1:39:49 Popov Vojislav M 1975 MS Belgrade Running Club SRB

52 191 1:39:58 Tomanović Nedeljko M 1980 MS PK Spartak SRB

53 105 1:40:07 Milanović Toma M 1988 MS Panorama, Beograd SRB

54 75 1:40:12 Kampfer Zoran M 1974 M40 Novi Sad SRB

55 121 1:40:47 Ozsvár Tihamér M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB

56 182 1:41:18 Rašković Vladimir M 1975 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB

57 83 1:41:20 Stojkovski Zoran M 1983 MS AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

58 80 1:41:22 Jović Goran M 1973 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

59 42 1:41:34 Dulić Ivan M 1969 M40 Subotica SRB

60 87 1:41:36 Kőszegi Zoltán M 1966 M40 Dream Team, Subotica SRB

61 106 1:42:19 Zvekanov Ilija M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

62 170 1:42:32 Savić Darko M 1975 MS Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

63 107 1:42:36 Bajić Goran M 1970 M40 Bečej SRB

64 131 1:42:37 Ćirić Dragan M 1951 M60 ARK Tron SRB

65 168 1:43:05 Varga Saša M 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB

66 174 1:43:16 Bullás László M 1980 MS Szeged HUN

67 66 1:43:28 Makra Ágnes Z 1970 Z35 Pulzus Szeged HUN

68 5 1:44:07 Samardžić Jovan M 1960 M50 Bogovi sa Olimpa, Beograd SRB

69 97 1:44:14 Marjanović Milan M 1990 MS Beograd SRB

70 35 1:44:51 Borjanović Zoran M 1969 M40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

71 32 1:44:53 Naumov Aleksandar M 1978 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

72 192 1:45:39 Ocokoljić DraGAN M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB

73 178 1:45:44 Andrijević Borivoje M 1976 MS Beograd SRB

74 185 1:45:47 Naćić Bojan M 1977 MS Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

75 86 1:46:14 Novaković Zoran M 1970 M40 Osijek CRO

76 103 1:46:22 Srdanov Dušan M 1956 M50 Srbobran SRB

77 45 1:46:26 Šafranj Jamanta Z 1984 ZS ARK Tron SRB

78 79 1:46:40 Ristić Mile M 1967 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

79 202 1:47:09 Dupor Stanko M 1985 MS Pančevo SRB

80 54 1:47:16 Miljević Stojan M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

81 112 1:47:21 Đikanović Vladimir M 1978 MS Beograd SRB

82 173 1:47:38 Kis Gabor M 1987 MS Palić SRB

83 13 1:47:42 Jovanić Nikola M 1990 MS Novi Beograd SRB

84 76 1:47:56 Jocić Radivoj M 1959 M50 Bečej SRB



85 99 1:47:57 Jocić Bojan M 1987 MS Bečej SRB

86 57 1:48:03 Habi Zoltan M 1979 MS Srbobran SRB

87 136 1:48:04 Porubski Saša M 1979 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

88 9 1:48:13 Andrić Bojan M 1981 MS ARK Tron SRB

89 164 1:48:20 Vlatković Srđan M 1980 MS SRCEF SRB

90 129 1:48:41 Rafai Gustav M 1954 M60 ARK Tron SRB

91 169 1:48:43 Kapulica Aleksandar M 1966 M40 Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

92 184 1:48:43 Lukić Darko M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB

93 181 1:48:56 Miklós Noel M 1970 M40 Szeged HUN

94 74 1:49:06 Ubornji Dejan M 1969 M40 UK Paligo Palus SRB

95 73 1:49:09 Madarász Puskás 
Karolina

Z 1976 Z35 UK Paligo Palus SRB

96 43 1:49:50 Marković Aleksandar M 1982 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

97 177 1:49:54 Marković Miljana Z 1988 ZS Beograd SRB

98 64 1:49:57 Varga Viktor M 1978 MS Belgrade Running Crew SRB

99 44 1:50:17 Mesaroš Ervin M 1994 MS Temerin SRB

100 198 1:50:19 Blagojević Dragan M 1956 M50 Bačka Topola SRB

101 172 1:50:25 Varga Kalman M 1968 M40 Palić Hjdukovo SRB

102 201 1:50:54 Lukić Predrag M 1987 MS Fitness Saruna SRB

103 130 1:51:36 Stević Pero M 1965 M50 ARK Tron SRB

104 163 1:51:36 Stević Teodor M 1988 MS SRCEF SRB

105 29 1:51:37 Teleki Tibor M 1983 MS ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

106 81 1:52:04 Kostić Ninoslav M 1974 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

107 30 1:52:29 Fridrih Bálint M 1980 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

108 142 1:52:54 Vinković Minja M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

109 50 1:53:01 Révész István M 1966 M40 Bordány SK HUN

110 95 1:53:33 Čik Nenad M 1977 MS ARK Tron SRB

111 60 1:54:13 Božić Bojan M 1986 MS Subotica SRB

112 72 1:54:40 Radovanović Aleksandar M 1972 M40 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

113 17 1:55:27 Obradović Rade M 1956 M50 Klub visokogoraca Srbije SRB

114 68 1:55:27 Ilić Jovica M 1989 MS Subotica SRB

115 183 1:56:02 Grbović Tatjana Z 1967 Z35 Novi Sad SRB

116 200 1:56:02 Tasić Srđan M 1970 M40 1HD Beograd SRB

117 46 1:56:36 Mucsi Sándor M 1967 M40 Bordány SK HUN

118 49 1:56:52 Borbély Imre M 1955 M50 Bordány SK HUN

119 14 1:56:58 Čanković Tamara Z 1985 ZS Belgrade Running Crew SRB

120 23 1:56:58 Simović Aleksandar M 1963 M50 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

121 119 1:57:09 Dulity Éva Z 1999 ZS UK Paligo Palus SRB

122 205 1:57:50 Jovandić Vladimir M 1988 MS Beograd SRB

123 58 1:58:06 Jovićević Bojan M 1982 MS Bijeljina BIH

124 187 1:58:25 Samardžija Anja Z 1986 ZS Beograd SRB

125 188 1:58:25 Ćirić Dragan M 1978 MS Belhospice Team SRB

126 40 1:58:40 Matković Simana Z 1977 Z35 ARK Somaraton SRB

127 52 1:58:40 Šarkezi Arpad M 1948 M60 ARK Somaraton SRB

128 93 1:58:52 Danji István M 1967 M40 Kanjiža SRB

129 206 2:00:12 Živkov Maja Z 1988 ZS ARK Fruška Gora SRB



130 1 2:00:52 Dinjaški Predrag M 1974 M40 Srbobran SRB

131 176 2:00:55 Lalić Julijana Z 1985 ZS SRB

132 204 2:00:55 Ardalić Mladen M 1969 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

133 101 2:01:02 Kaić Miodrag M 1977 MS Novi Sad SRB

134 189 2:01:26 Kujundžić Dalibor M 1987 MS Maratonci, Subotica SRB

135 140 2:02:22 Kovačević Filip M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

136 161 2:02:41 Kujundžić Ivica M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB

137 47 2:03:27 Kiss Edina Z 1971 Z35 Bordány SK HUN

138 165 2:03:54 Andrašić Slobodan M 1971 M40 SRCEF SRB

139 33 2:04:28 Džuver Milinko M 1981 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

140 38 2:04:28 Kalentić Goran M 1981 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

141 199 2:04:28 Polyákovity Nagy Erika Z 1968 Z35 Čantavir SRB

142 59 2:04:35 Bačić Branislav M 1965 M40 Kikinda SRB

143 203 2:07:26 Marinković Vitomir M 1975 MS Niški maraton SRB

144 70 2:09:18 Erdélyi László M 1965 M40 ARK Tron SRB

145 167 2:09:55 Barbulović Tibor M 1973 M40 ARK Tron SRB

146 141 2:10:34 Gajin Jovan M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

147 137 2:10:43 Udovičić Miloš M 1967 M40 Maturanti Maratonci SRB

148 124 2:11:33 Jurcsek Csaba M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB

149 41 2:11:42 Stojanović Siniša M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB

150 160 2:11:42 Letović Dalibor M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB

151 179 2:12:43 Farsang Szilard M 1975 MS Balatonboglar HUN

152 48 2:12:55 Sólyáné Sárközi Ágnes Z 1969 Z35 Bordány SK HUN

153 120 2:13:04 Minić Nikola M 1983 MS AK Sloboda, Novi Grad SRB

154 114 2:13:12 Horvacki Dalibor M 1979 MS Subotica SRB

155 96 2:13:14 Tutorić Stevan M 1978 MS ARK Tron SRB

156 135 2:14:12 Tabaković Dragana Z 1982 ZS UK Paligo Palus SRB

157 149 2:14:33 Kojić Matej M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

158 143 2:14:43 Savić Miloš M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

159 24 2:16:00 Dusa Árpád M 1986 MS Temerin SRB

160 12 2:16:29 Trungel Mešter Edit Z 1960 Z50 ARK Tron SRB

161 150 2:16:29 Žikić Momčilo M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

162 113 2:16:36 Đokić Milena Z 1987 ZS Beograd SRB

163 154 2:17:07 Bjelanović Nastasija Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

164 158 2:17:07 Kolundžić Marija Z 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

165 22 2:17:27 Desančić Šiljković 
Slobodanka

Z 1973 Z35 Banja Luka BIH

166 94 2:18:20 Veličkov Predrag M 1971 M40 Kikinda SRB

167 159 2:18:22 Radonjić Nikola M 1993 MS SRCEF SRB

168 63 2:18:36 Stojanović Sonja Z 1978 Z35 Belgrade Running Club SRB

169 109 2:18:36 Dimitrijević Bojan M 1986 MS Beograd SRB

170 128 2:20:00 Mačković Sandra Z 1972 Z35 Subotica SRB

171 10 2:22:34 Nikolić Milica Z 1985 ZS Požega SRB

172 111 2:22:34 Segedi Dragana Z 1960 Z50 AK Inđija SRB

173 123 2:27:40 Ivkovity Tihamér M 1962 M50 Čantavir SRB

174 102 2:29:00 Glušac Nenad M 1964 M40 Blok 64, Novi Beograd SRB



175 171 2:41:40 Janković Vesna Z 1990 ZS Belhospice Team SRB

176 146 2:42:21 Milić Miloš M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

177 133 2:47:40 Janković Sanela Z 1980 ZS Beograd SRB

18 Trajković Nebojša M 1960 M50 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

37 Vasović Lazar M 1988 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

56 Kesić Miloš M 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

62 Jankulovski Darko M 1981 MS Subotica SRB

67 Király Mariann Z 1978 Z35 Pulzus Szeged HUN

69 László Ádám M 1991 MS Pulzus Szeged HUN

77 Bučarević Katarina Z 1984 ZS Belgrade Running Club SRB

82 Krstć Ričard M 1975 MS AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

89 Stevanović Čedomir M 1977 MS Beograd SRB

108 Kokai Monika Z 1974 Z35 ARK Tron SRB

110 Segedi Miša M 1960 M50 AK Inđija SRB

115 Kelemen Zoltán Gergely M 1973 M40 Szeged HUN

116 Táncos Edit M 1962 Z50 UK Paligo Palus SRB

118 Antičević Goran M 1956 M50 Beograd SRB

122 Ozsvár Csilla Z 1973 Z35 Čantavir SRB

126 Carlos Diaz Bedmar M 1987 MS Barcelona ESP

127 Medan Pavle M 1983 MS Beograd SRB

132 Terzić Miroslav M ?? ?? ?? ??

134 Trikić Senka Z 1977 Z35 Banja Luka BIH

138 Knežević Luka M 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

144 Šuković Rastko M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

147 Nemeček Aleksa M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

148 Miljević Petar M 1998 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

151 Milošević Marija Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

152 Savić Sara Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

153 Sekulovski Nina Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

155 Jovičić Tara Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

156 Jerković Sara Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

157 Varga Lola Z 1996 MS Maturanti Maratonci SRB

poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 4 1:22:17 Erdelji Mirko M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

2 55 1:23:52 Zeković Jakša M 1965 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

3 28 1:28:27 Kuić Željko M 1969 M40 ARK Tron SRB

4 85 1:33:11 Nago Boris M 1972 M40 Ferivi sport CRO

5 196 1:34:44 Požonji Mihalj M 1970 M40 Feketić SRB

6 197 1:34:45 Besermenji Sergej M 1974 M40 Vrbas SRB

7 180 1:37:11 Katrinka Stanko M 1966 M40 ARK Tron SRB

8 194 1:39:23 Paravinja Dušan M 1973 M40 Nova Pazova SRB

9 75 1:40:12 Kampfer Zoran M 1974 M40 Novi Sad SRB

M40



10 121 1:40:47 Ozsvár Tihamér M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB

11 80 1:41:22 Jović Goran M 1973 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

12 42 1:41:34 Dulić Ivan M 1969 M40 Subotica SRB

13 87 1:41:36 Kőszegi Zoltán M 1966 M40 Dream Team, Subotica SRB

14 106 1:42:19 Zvekanov Ilija M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

15 107 1:42:36 Bajić Goran M 1970 M40 Bečej SRB

16 35 1:44:51 Borjanović Zoran M 1969 M40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

17 192 1:45:39 Ocokoljić DraGAN M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB

18 86 1:46:14 Novaković Zoran M 1970 M40 Osijek CRO

19 79 1:46:40 Ristić Mile M 1967 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

20 54 1:47:16 Miljević Stojan M 1971 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

21 169 1:48:43 Kapulica Aleksandar M 1966 M40 Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

22 184 1:48:43 Lukić Darko M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB

23 181 1:48:56 Miklós Noel M 1970 M40 Szeged HUN

24 74 1:49:06 Ubornji Dejan M 1969 M40 UK Paligo Palus SRB

25 172 1:50:25 Varga Kalman M 1968 M40 Palić Hjdukovo SRB

26 81 1:52:04 Kostić Ninoslav M 1974 M40 AK Vranjski maratonci SRB

27 50 1:53:01 Révész István M 1966 M40 Bordány SK HUN

28 72 1:54:40 Radovanović Aleksandar M 1972 M40 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

29 200 1:56:02 Tasić Srđan M 1970 M40 1HD Beograd SRB

30 46 1:56:36 Mucsi Sándor M 1967 M40 Bordány SK HUN

31 93 1:58:52 Danji István M 1967 M40 Kanjiža SRB

32 1 2:00:52 Dinjaški Predrag M 1974 M40 Srbobran SRB

33 204 2:00:55 Ardalić Mladen M 1969 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

34 165 2:03:54 Andrašić Slobodan M 1971 M40 SRCEF SRB

35 59 2:04:35 Bačić Branislav M 1965 M40 Kikinda SRB

36 70 2:09:18 Erdélyi László M 1965 M40 ARK Tron SRB

37 167 2:09:55 Barbulović Tibor M 1973 M40 ARK Tron SRB

38 137 2:10:43 Udovičić Miloš M 1967 M40 Maturanti Maratonci SRB

39 124 2:11:33 Jurcsek Csaba M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB

40 94 2:18:20 Veličkov Predrag M 1971 M40 Kikinda SRB

41 102 2:29:00 Glušac Nenad M 1964 M40 Blok 64, Novi Beograd SRB

56 Kesić Miloš M 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB

115 Kelemen Zoltán Gergely M 1973 M40 Szeged HUN

poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 31 1:24:28 Janković Zoran M 1956 M50 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB

2 11 1:27:17 Gőmőri József M 1964 M50 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB

3 61 1:35:42 Bakos Ond M 1964 M50 Senta SRB

4 193 1:38:01 Aničić Predrag M 1959 M50 ARK Fruška Gora SRB

5 104 1:38:41 Milanović Zarija M 1959 M50 Panorama, Beograd SRB

6 21 1:38:56 Cucić Jovica M 1964 M50 ARK Fruška Gora SRB

M50



7 5 1:44:07 Samardžić Jovan M 1960 M50 Bogovi sa Olimpa, Beograd SRB

8 103 1:46:22 Srdanov Dušan M 1956 M50 Srbobran SRB

9 76 1:47:56 Jocić Radivoj M 1959 M50 Bečej SRB

10 198 1:50:19 Blagojević Dragan M 1956 M50 Bačka Topola SRB

11 130 1:51:36 Stević Pero M 1965 M50 ARK Tron SRB

12 17 1:55:27 Obradović Rade M 1956 M50 Klub visokogoraca Srbije SRB

13 49 1:56:52 Borbély Imre M 1955 M50 Bordány SK HUN

14 23 1:56:58 Simović Aleksandar M 1963 M50 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

15 123 2:27:40 Ivkovity Tihamér M 1962 M50 Čantavir SRB

18 Trajković Nebojša M 1960 M50 Belgrade Running Crew SRB

110 Segedi Miša M 1960 M50 AK Inđija SRB

118 Antičević Goran M 1956 M50 Beograd SRB

poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 131 1:42:37 Ćirić Dragan M 1951 M60 ARK Tron SRB

2 129 1:48:41 Rafai Gustav M 1954 M60 ARK Tron SRB

3 52 1:58:40 Šarkezi Arpad M 1948 M60 ARK Somaraton SRB

poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 19 1:35:00 Ćirković Olivera Z 1976 Z35 Ekipa za trčanje, Beograd SRB

2 66 1:43:28 Makra Ágnes Z 1970 Z35 Pulzus Szeged HUN

3 73 1:49:09 Madarász Puskás 
Karolina

Z 1976 Z35 UK Paligo Palus SRB

4 183 1:56:02 Grbović Tatjana Z 1967 Z35 Novi Sad SRB

5 40 1:58:40 Matković Simana Z 1977 Z35 ARK Somaraton SRB

6 47 2:03:27 Kiss Edina Z 1971 Z35 Bordány SK HUN

7 199 2:04:28 Polyákovity Nagy Erika Z 1968 Z35 Čantavir SRB

8 48 2:12:55 Sólyáné Sárközi Ágnes Z 1969 Z35 Bordány SK HUN

9 22 2:17:27 Desančić Šiljković 
Slobodanka

Z 1973 Z35 Banja Luka BIH

10 63 2:18:36 Stojanović Sonja Z 1978 Z35 Belgrade Running Club SRB

11 128 2:20:00 Mačković Sandra Z 1972 Z35 Subotica SRB

67 Király Mariann Z 1978 Z35 Pulzus Szeged HUN

108 Kokai Monika Z 1974 Z35 ARK Tron SRB

122 Ozsvár Csilla Z 1973 Z35 Čantavir SRB

134 Trikić Senka Z 1977 Z35 Banja Luka BIH

poz. st.br. Vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

Z50

M60

Z35



160 12 2:16:29 Trungel Mešter Edit Z 1960 Z50 ARK Tron SRB

172 111 2:22:34 Segedi Dragana Z 1960 Z50 AK Inđija SRB

116 Táncos Edit M 1962 Z50 UK Paligo Palus SRB


